CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

N

POS

STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

06/03/2022

1

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
VETRANO Giulia
RIZZO Giorgia
DIBELLONIA Elisa
CAPPELLI Gaia

Aquatica Torino ssd
GORLIER Giada
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
VACCARI Beatrice
GHISLA Federica

Rari Nantes Torino
VENTURI Aurora
DEMASI Beatrice

REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia

DEMASI Serena
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
PAVIA Ludovica
DAL CERO Sofia
BELLINI Chiara
NOVARESE Martina
Libertas Nuoto Novara
CREPALDI Giorgia
SARONNE Chiara
LEO Vittoria
D'ANGELO Fabiana
Centro Nuoto Torino
ANZANELLO Isotta
SACRIPANTI Sara
PUNTILLO Vittoria
ZUCCO Melissa
Sisport Spa ssd
LENTI Emily
NUOVO Irene
BODNARESCU Giorgia
PUPPI Sofia
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
PILLONI Sara
PUCCI Francesca
MANCINI Chiara
IMPERIALE Elisa Maria

NON CLASSIFICATI

0 Team Dimensione Nuoto as

QUADRIO Alida
FERRARIS Federica
BONVICINO Marta
CALZAVARA Sophia

Pubblicata: 06/03/2022 ore 17:34

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

NAZ

ANNO NAZ

50m

100m

200m

4x200 m Stile Libero - CADETTI FEMMINE

2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2006 ITA
2004 ITA
2004 ITA
2007 ITA
2004 ITA
2004 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2007 ITA
2007 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2004 ITA
2007 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2005 ITA

58.94
1'01.11
1'00.11
1'01.53

1'00.32
1'01.82
1'00.97

58.19

1'01.25
1'01.36
1'00.25
101.17

1'01.41
1'00.71
1'02.63
1'03.15

1'03.26
1'01.45
1'03.46
1'03.65

59.83
1'05.09
1'05.61
1'02.79

1'03.07
1'04.10
1'05.90
1'02.75

1'03.36
1'06.90
1'04.84
1'09.93

129.22
1'33.44
132.41
1'34.58

131.91
1'34.92
1'33.86
1'28.98

1'34.25
1'33.84
1'32.44
1'34.82

1'34.59
1'33.86
1'37.59
1'36.99

137.76
1'34.49
1'37.55
1'37.35

1'32.38
1'39.69
1'42.57
1'37.52

137.22
1'39.54
1'41.36
1'38.03

1'38.05
1'43.00
1'40.16
1'46.99

300m

1'568.92
2'05.37
2'04.25
2'07.73

2'02.90
2'08.45
2'06.84
1'69.77

2'07.36
2'04.59
2'04.95
2'08.32

2'07.05
2'05.71
2'13.55
2'10.13

2'11.62
2'08.00
2'10.34
2'10.07

2'05.52
2'14.60
2'19.16
2'11.48

2'11.27
2'14.86
2'15.87
2'13.65

2'12.13
2'18.35
2'14.95
2'23.01

Totale

1'568.92
4'04.29
6'08.54
8'16.27

2'02.90
4'11.35
6'18.19
8'17.96

2'07.36
4'11.95
6'16.90
8'25.22

2'07.05
4'12.76
6'26.31
8'36.44

2'11.62
4'19.62
6'29.96
8'40.03

2'05.52
4'20.12
6'39.28
8'50.76

2'11.27
4'26.13
6'42.00
8'55.65

2'12.13
4'30.48
6'45.43
9'08.44

ARRIVO Record

8'16.27

8'17.96

8'25.22

8'36.44

8'40.03

8'50.76

8'55.65

9'08.44

ASS

Comunicato 120
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